



Caseificio Preziosa s.r.l.
TECHNICAL PRODUCT SHEET



Product Code: 11 **Ean Code:** 80044830008005 **Approval number:** C IT 03/348 **Brand Name:** MOZZARELLA DI SERIATE
Denomination Product: SCAMORZE VASCH. 10 PZ. **Update/Revision:** Rev. 01 del 31/01/18

Product Description:

"Pasta filata" cheese product obtained from the milk collection in the local area. External appearance with smooth skin. Smooth and compact internal appearance, elastic consistency, white color, intense flavor of milk, delicious taste.

Origin of Milk: Italy

Ingredients: Cow's MILK, salt, rennet and lactic ferments.

Packaging and Storage:

Product packed in a PET tray closed by thermo-sealed plastic film.
Store in the refrigerator at the temperature of 0°+ 4° C.
SHELF LIFE: 50 days at +4° C. LOT: It's like the deadline

Chemical-Physical Characteristics:

Moisture 50- 52 %
Dry Leftover 48 - 50 %
Fat 22 - 23 %
Fat on Dry 46 - 48 %
PH 5.3 - 5.4

Microbiological Profile:

Total Bacterial load	<1000 UFC/g	Coagulase positive staphylococci	< 10 UFC/g
Total Coliforms	< 100 UFC/g	Listeria monocytogenes	Assente
Escherichia coli	< 50 UFC/g	Salmonella spp	Assente
Yeasts and molds	< 100 UFC/g	Enterobacteriaceae	< 1000 UFC/g
Pseudomonas spp + identification (occasional, only if it needs to be ascertained)			
There are no standard limits, the dairy has set as a limit <10 ^ 7 UFC / g			

Average Nutrition Facts for 100 grams:

Power	1285 KJ - 309 Kcal	Carbohydrates	3.10 g.	Salt	1.78 g.
Fat	23.64 g.	of which sugars	0.53 g.	Calcium	
of which saturated fatty acids	16.1 g.	Proteins	21.04 g.		



Caseificio Preziosa s.r.l.

TECHNICAL PRODUCT SHEET

Allergens

Cereals containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelled, kamut) and derivatives	absent	
Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans	absent	
Eggs and egg products	absent	
Peanuts and derived products	absent	
Fish and fish products	absent	
Soy and soy products	absent	
Milk and milk products (including lactose)	present	
Dried fruit	absent	
Celery and celery-based products	absent	
Mustard and mustard-based products	absent	
Sesame seeds and sesame products	absent	
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites in concentration > 10 mg / kg	absent	
Lupins and products based on lupins	absent	
Molluscs and products based on molluscs	absent	

Single Item Size

Width	Height	Depth	Weight

Packaging

Type	Height	Width	Depth	Packages per layer	Layers for pallets
Cardboard of 4 bags	140	600	400	4	12